Toshiba offers a complete range of
Thermal Transfer ribbons to cover all
printing needs.
Your application is unique
Short life label? Frequent contact or
handling
of the labeled product? High speed
packing line? Small label with high density

the Thermal Transfer ribbon. Rough papers,
coated papers mat or glossy, synthetics (PET,
PE, PP,...). Your choice of label will restrict the
use of certain Thermal Transfer ribbon grades.
Real field tests will validate the perfect combina-
tion.
Which ribbon for
your application?
RIBBONS FOR
B-EX4T1
•
•
Cost Durability
zz zzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 68 600 BX760068AG1E
84 600 BX760084AG1E
112 600 BX760112AG1E
zzzzz zzzzz zzzz
Cost Durability
zzz zzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 35 600 BX760035AG2
50 600 BX760050AG2
68 600 BX760068AG2
84 600 BX760084AG2
112 600 BX760112AG2
zzzz zzzzz zzzzz
WAX-RESIN Distribution, retail, manufacturing and outdoor applications.
Cost Durability
zzz zzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 68 800 BX780068AG6E
84 800 BX780084AG6E
112 800 BX780112AG6E
zzzz zzzzz zzzzz
Cost Durability
zzz zzzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 68 600 BX760068AG4
84 600 BX760084AG4
112 600 BX760112AG4
zzz zzzzz zzzzz
Cost Durability
zzzz zzzzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 35 600 BX760035AS1
68 600 BX760068AS1
84 600 BX760084AS1
112 600 BX760112AS1
zz zzz zzzzz
Cost Durability
zzzzz zzzzz
Width (mm) Length (m) Your P/NPrint quality/Receptor
Rough papers Coated papers Synthetics 84 600 BX760084AS2
112 600 BX760112AS2
z z zzzzz
RESIN Ideal for use in industrial, electronic, chemical, pharmaceutical,
 automotive and textile industriel.
RIBBONS AVAILABLE FOR TOSHIBA B-EX4T1